

SHERMAN SUTTER STREET IMPROVEMENTS (CDBG MAN-09-05) Engineer's Estimate \$80,000.00 Rebid

CONTRACTOR/CITY				Rodgers Stockton		RP Engineering Los Gatos		Newland Entities Inc. Yuba City		McFadden Construction Stockton		BDS Construction Chowchilla	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,741.20	\$ 6,741.20	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 5,450.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,961.50	\$ 1,961.50	\$ 3,706.06	\$ 3,706.06	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,946.00	\$ 4,946.00
3	Sawcut Asphalt Concrete	284	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 852.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 426.00	\$ 0.64	\$ 181.76	\$ 1.00	\$ 284.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 284.00
4	Remove Curb and Gutter	22	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 44.73	\$ 984.06	\$ 15.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 286.00
5	Install Sidewalk	631	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,786.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,101.50	\$ 8.93	\$ 5,634.83	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,417.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,417.00
6	Install Sidewalk, Curb and Gutter	167	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,185.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 10,521.00	\$ 79.87	\$ 13,338.29	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,855.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 16,199.00
7	Install Commercial Driveway	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 1,827.47	\$ 1,827.47	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,505.00	\$ 2,505.00
8	Install Asphalt Conrete	50	TN	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 134.19	\$ 6,709.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 273.00	\$ 13,650.00
9	Install Aggregate Base	65	TN	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 76.68	\$ 4,984.20	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 10,660.00
10	Install Handicap Ramp	1	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 2,811.50	\$ 2,811.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,777.00	\$ 1,777.00
11	Relocate sign	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 127.80	\$ 127.80	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 218.00
12	Adjust Utility Cover to Grade	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 511.18	\$ 511.18	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 382.00	\$ 382.00
13	Storm Drain Improvements	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,600.63	\$ 4,600.63	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,784.00	\$ 4,784.00
14	Install Thermoplastic	50	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 18.53	\$ 926.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00
15	Construction Surveying and Staking	1	LS	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,533.54	\$ 1,533.54	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,308.00	\$ 1,308.00
16	Traffic Control and Signage	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,916.93	\$ 1,916.93	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,815.00	\$ 3,815.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					\$ 39,873.00		\$ 39,990.00		\$ 56,535.45		\$ 54,986.00		\$ 71,481.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID # 1</b>													
1	Storm Drain Improvements	1	LS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 6,972.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1</b>					\$ 3,800.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 4,200.00		\$ 6,000.00		\$ 6,972.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID #2</b>													
1	Storm Drain Improvements	1	LS	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 6,972.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID # 2</b>					\$ 3,800.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 4,200.00		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 6,972.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID # 3</b>													
1	Storm Drain Improvements	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,344.00	\$ 7,344.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID # 3</b>					\$ 4,000.00		\$ 6,500.00		\$ 6,300.00		\$ 8,000.00		\$ 7,344.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID # 4</b>													
1	Storm Drain Improvements	1	LS	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 11,475.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID # 4</b>					\$ 6,400.00		\$ 7,000.00		\$ 7,200.00		\$ 9,000.00		\$ 11,475.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID # 5</b>													
1	Storm Drain Improvements	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 29,280.00	\$ 29,280.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID # 5</b>					\$ 18,000.00		\$ 23,000.00		\$ 17,000.00		\$ 25,000.00		\$ 29,280.00
<b>TOTAL BASE PLUS ALTERNATE BIDS # 1- # 5</b>					\$ 75,873.00		\$ 83,490.00		\$ 95,435.45		\$ 106,986.00		\$ 133,524.00